
FAMILY, TWEEN, YOUTH

HARVEY BROWNE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

Spring Events 2024

January 7th
January 28th
February 11th
February 25th
April 7th
April 21st
May 5th

January 10th
January 12th
February 3rd
February 9th
March 3rd
March 20th
April 12-14th
April 20th
May 11th
May 19th

Date Activity Location

FAMILIES

Wednesday Nights Resume
All Church Game Night
Kentucky Science Center
Youth Fundraiser: Parents’ Night Out
All Church Trivia Night
March Madness Bracket Deadline
Camp Out! Jefferson Memorial Forest
FRIENDS* Night Out
Pancakes, Bikes, and Trikes
Pentecost Party

Time

HB Pres
HB Pres
727 W. Main Street
HB Pres
HB Pres
Online
11311 Mitchell Hill Road Fairdale, KY 40118
TBD
HB Pres
HB Pres

5:30-7:00pm
5:30-7:30pm
10:00am
5:30-9:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
7:00pm

6:00-8:00pm
9:00-11:00am
After Worship

Date Activity Location

TWEENS

HB Tweens
HB Tweens
HB Tweens
HB Tweens
HB Tweens
HB Tweens
HB Tweens

Time

HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres

4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm

January 7, 14, 21, 28th
February 4th
February 9th
February 11th
February 18, 25th
March 3rd
March 8-10th
March 17th
April 13th
April 14th
April 20-21st
April 28th
May 5, 19th
May 26th

Date Activity Location

YOUTH

HB Youth Group
HB Youth Group
Babysitting & Climb Nulu Lock-in
Souper Bowl Collection in Worship
HB Youth Group
All Church Trivia
Pyoca Retreat
HB Youth Group
Spring Field Trip 
HB Youth Group
Lock-in & Youth Sunday
HB Youth
HB Youth
End of School Year Celebration

Time

HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres & Climb Nulu
No evening youth group
HB Pres
HB Pres
Pyoca Camp and Conference
HB Pres
Jefferson Memorial Forest
HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres
HB Pres
TBD

4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
drop off 5:00pm
10:30am
4:00-5:30pm
4:00pm

4:00-5:30pm
2:00-6:00pm
4:00-5:30pm
drop off 6:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm
4:00-5:30pm

3rd - 5th grade

6th - 12th grade

The whole family! From infants to grandparents

*FRIENDS = folks of the FRIENDS tv show generation - Gen X, Xennials, Millennials....

No evening youth group - February 11, March 10, March 31, April 7, April 21,  May 12


