## HARVEY BROWNE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

# Spring Events 2024

## **FAMILIES** The whole family! From infants to grandparents

Date	Activity	Location	Time
January 10th	Wednesday Nights Resume	HB Pres	5:30-7:00pm
January 12th	All Church Game Night	HB Pres	5:30-7:30pm
February 3rd	Kentucky Science Center	727 W. Main Street	10:00am
February 9th	Youth Fundraiser: Parents' Night Out	HB Pres	5:30-9:30pm
March 3rd	All Church Trivia Night	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm
March 20th	March Madness Bracket Deadline	Online	7:00pm
April 12-14th	Camp Out! Jefferson Memorial Forest	11311 Mitchell Hill Road I	airdale, KY 4011
April 20th	FRIENDS* Night Out	TBD	6:00-8:00pm
May 11th	Pancakes, Bikes, and Trikes	HB Pres	9:00-11:00am
May 19th	Pentecost Party	HB Pres	After Worship

\*FRIENDS = folks of the FRIENDS tv show generation - Gen X, Xennials, Millennials....

# TWEENS 3rd - 5th grade

Date	Activity	Location	Time			
January 7th	HB Tweens	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm			
January 28th	HB Tweens	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm			
February 11th	HB Tweens	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm			
February 25th	HB Tweens	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm			
April 7th	HB Tweens	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm			
April 21st	HB Tweens	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm			
May 5th	HB Tweens	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm			

### YOUTH 6th - 12th grade

Date	Activity	Location	Time				
January 7, 14, 21, 28th	HB Youth Group	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm				
February 4th	HB Youth Group	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm				
February 9th	Babysitting & Climb Nulu Lock-in	HB Pres & Climb Nulu	drop off 5:00p				
February 11th	Souper Bowl Collection in Worship	No evening youth group	10:30am				
February 18, 25th	HB Youth Group	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm				
March 3rd	All Church Trivia	HB Pres	4:00pm				
March 8-10th	Pyoca Retreat	Pyoca Camp and Conference					
March 17th	HB Youth Group	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm				
April 13th	Spring Field Trip	Jefferson Memorial Forest	2:00-6:00pm				
April 14th	HB Youth Group	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm				
April 20-21st	Lock-in & Youth Sunday	HB Pres	drop off 6:30p				
April 28th	HB Youth	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm				
May 5, 19th	HB Youth	HB Pres	4:00-5:30pm				
May 26th	End of School Year Celebration	TBD	4:00-5:30pm				

No evening youth group - February 11, March 10, March 31, April 7, April 21, May 12